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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "Uncte
Scrim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1Z8 Happiness Club Codm-

cal ge
Sing

2 Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service session4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Competitions with
Eric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
$.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from:
London |

9. Aunt Dais
410. 0 Tena and
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 A little variet
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ews from
London :

141.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 Dearest Mother ,

2.15 Linda’s First Love ,
3. 0 Musical programme
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 Kiondike7.0 You Cant Do Business
with Hitler!
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics10.0 The _ Listeners’ Requestsession
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down |

$
©

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12.16&1.15p.m. News fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
(final episode)
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Headline’ News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Nancy)3 The Junior QuizStrecmlined Fairy Tales
News from London
Gems from the Opera
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Dramatisations of the Clas-
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9.30 Popularity Parade.*; re Diana Barrymore Contestnal
410.30 "The Toff,’ 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter41. 0 News from London
41.15 In Lighter Vein42. 0 Close down5 lodge rok
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 for Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 & 1145 p.m. News" from
London
1. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session |

5.22 Did You Ever Wonder? |

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet ,7.30 Coast Patrol .

7.45 Something Exclusive
8. 0 News from America8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20° Easy Aces |

First Light Fraser
9. 0
hd
acces of eaeClass

10. 0 ‘Fibber McGee and Molly’
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour45 p.m. Dinner music
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Health talk by "Uncle

News from London
New recordings
Uncie JimmyNews from America
For Ever Young
Easy AcesYou Can’t Do Business
Hitler!
Dramatisations of the Clas-
The Motoring session
Close down

Thursday, June 24
|

_ aeae
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
. London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.16 The Lawrence Family16.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.16 Housewives’ Wartime Quiz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session)
5. 0 Molly and = her Little)Friends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 This is Magic!7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side16.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quiz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Sacrifice: Private Bruck-
mann
News from America

‘ The American Challenge4 Gems from Light Opera
: These Old Shades1 Highways of Melody3 Overseas recordings10. The Kate Smith (U.S. WarDepartment programme)11. 0 News from London12..0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.30 Cavaicade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartimeuiz
4130 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12.15&1.15p.m. News fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love (first
broadcast)2.30 Home _ Service’ session(Joan)
3.30 Inspiration
4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Nancy)5. O Children’s session, com-
mencing with Playtime6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
€.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 agg

|
and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!

fear

# Tavern Tunes8. 0 News from America
| 8.5 The American Challenge

cououngno

Those Happy Gilmans
These Old Shades
Highways of Melody
Variety
Evening Star
Dancing Time
London News
Variety
Close down
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London
| 7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
O Aunt Daisy9.
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quiz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)(12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News, followed Dy
the, Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs,

| Hentwhistle7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 Adventures of Admiral
8.0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody

QO News from.London
O Close down

pay PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7.16 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge9.0 These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody9.45 Taik by Anne Stewart10. 0 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Department) programme10.3 Close down
=

Boots,Boots,Boots
Keep our fighting men on the march:
Release leather, thread, eyelets and nails
for our armed forces by keeping Your
presentfootwear inservice: 'NUGGET"
willhelp:
Keep footwear serviceable as well
8s smart by using NUGGET" (go
regularly: Remembernewfootwear RegesttafoIaakMARR

requires coupons, that is why old BLACKTAtERPROOFGRECFroriAcid
NNCsi

footwear requires NUGGET BOOTPOLISHANO
LEAIMer Reseavativt
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3238 Stop thatEfFEGTUALREMEDX

Cough with
MONIG iXirI3 BAXTERS

URESBRVEI LUNG PrESERVER
Ie1277 The Time-Tested
76x7do
BAXTERS{04vr86 5'LID: RemedyQuce
Picina 40aBaajeny 440


